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G. S. College of CommerceR Fconomics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 

Principa! 

Roll Nos. 

1116287 

Suppl. Examination Winter 2025 Result 
Note: Please collect the marksheet from the office counter. 

1116290 

Mfrovvd 

1116291 

1116292 

Chief Controller, Examination 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

G.S. College ci Commerce 
& Econornics, Nagpur 

B.Com. Semester-ll 

Marks out of 600 

274 

252 

212 

231 

m9rco 

NACPUR) 

Result 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (QOC) 
G.S.College ci Cuamerce & Econgics. 

Nagpur. 
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